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AGENCY REVIEW & APPROVAL FORM

Information on this form must be filled out and signed in this order

M

|. JOB SITE INFORMATION (to be filled out by applicant/owner/agent):

job Site Address: 3401‘(5’ "’I{,Dll Z(a City: %/C’SIQ‘-:/I OK 4‘7I55}
Owner: A/'t ICHAEL \) MA’(/T—MAAJ Paone;_ 50 3 - 75?{6734
omesadaresi_ 809 S HollAdAy _Sre C SEASIDE 0. 473X
Agent:

Preposed DevelopmenvConstruction: EELU_O_gi_/A’DDITI o L}

3. STATE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY (DEQ) (to be filied out and signed by DEQ):

Legal Description: T 5 /‘/ R /() év/ SEC /6‘ Tax Loz(s)__ﬁ . /S'aa
AMA
Permit Neaded - Yes{ )No (¥ Sitc Approved - Yes( ) No{ )

Signature: O@M\,« g-CL\t\_rQ/f Date: (‘7'27"0g
Remarks: MD C‘/\am Qf IM = ()‘p bedmwns O L(C P)D ‘\Qﬁzﬁauw
Mgt 5 'S epnck. SQDthaAK > 10" setbeck b umshmj Aazinfred

DEQ North Coast Branch Office, 63 North Highway 101. Suite G, Warrenton. Oregon 97146 Phone: (503) 861-3280 FAX (303) 861-3259

1. FIRE PEPART, MACCE&S AND WATER SUPPLY REQUIREMENTS: i
ngnamrc( W Title: é e %IS M Datezl‘jro?gwéj

Remarks: ’T‘yf’% May ) 7‘3 Io(f rm’Wf’ﬁ(

Contact the {ocal RFPD having jurisdicticn. Apphcablc to all CUP. partitions, subdivisions. and land use approvals issued after 1/0110:

4. CLATSOP COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT (to be filled out and signed by Community Development):

Legai Description: T R SEC. Tax Lot(s)

Zone: Overlay Disirict;

Development Permit- Yes({ ) No!{ )#

Flood Plain - Yes{ )No( ) Elevatien Raguirements:

Geologic Hazard - Yes | ) No( ) Spccialtonslmclion Reguirements? - Yes( )No ( )

Signature: Title: Date: _

Remarks:

Clatsap County Communiry Development. 800 Cxchange. Suits 190. Astoria Oregon 97105 Phone: (303) 325-8611 FAX (303) 338-3666
. CLATSOP COUNTY BUILDING CODES (located ut 800 Exckange Street. Suite 100, Astoria, Oregon) Phons: (503) 338-3697  FAX (303) 338-
;606 Building Codes will review and issuc the building permit.

11-1-02

WAPLIFORMS\AGENCYSO. doc



63249 ,
A A ¥ ®
Control No. STATE OF OREGON ~ permiTNo, _ 9169

§_ 205.00 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
Fee
Minor Fiiocs
D New Construction Repair other __Lank replaceitent
Permit Issued To __JaMes Brougher 5N 10w 14 1500 Clatsop
(Property Owner's Name) (Township) (>Range) (Section) (Tax Lot / Acct. No.) (County)
Highway 26 Seaside L O RIS SR E 7l
(Road Location) (City) (Issued by - Signature (Date Issued)

PERMITS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE

ALL WORK TO CONFORM TO OREGON ADMINISTRATIVE RULES, CHAPTER 340. WORK
SHALL BE DONE BY PROPERTY OWNER OR BY LICENSED SEWAGE DISPOSAL SERVICE.
(MAKE NO CHANGES IN LOCATION OR SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL)
SPECIFICATIONS

TYPE OF SYSTEM __Tank replacewent only

EXPIRATION DATE __"2¥ 21, 2002

Michael's concrete septic

tank with riser Design Sewage Flow _____ =  Gallons/Day
Tank Volume ].Oi Gallons Disposal Trenches O Seepage Bed(s) O - - Square Feet
Maximum Depth =  inches. Minimum Depth = inches. — =  Linear Feet
Equal O Loop O Serial O Pressurized O Minimum Distance Between Trenches —

Total Rock Depth _____—__ inches. Below Pipe —___—____inches. Above Pipe —___—___inches. O Rake Sidewall

Special Conditions (Follow Attached Plot Pian) Install in accordance with plans & specifications submitied

5-18-0i. tonor all reguired setbacks. As-built with all notations on approved plan addressed

reguirad prior to pre-cover inspection reyuest. . .
PRE-COVER INSPECTION REQUIRED — CONTACT 4 NCBO —— 861-3280

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTORY COMPLETION

As-Built Drawing
with Reference Locations

Installer __ 800 McEwan Const.Inc. As-built & certification of final construction
received 5-23-01.

Final Insp. Date Pumping receipt received 5-21-01.

System components installed/constructed

O Inspected By as per approved as-built.

O Issued by Operation of Law OK to cover system.

& Pre-cover inspection waived
pursuant to OAR 340,
Division 71

In accordance with Oregon Revised Statute 454.665,. this Certificate is issued as evidence of satisfactory completion of an on-site
sewage disposal system at the location identified above.

Issuance of this Certificate does not constitute a warranty or guarantee that this on-site disposal system will function indefinitely
without failure.

(Authorized Signature) (Title) (Date) (Office)

DEQ/WQ—121—(R 1/94)
NEEICE ANDV
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Septic Tank Cleaning Service paTE
Licensed & Bonded (5 /g ;Zd()/
92042 KOppiSCh Road NUMBER
ASTORIA, OREGON 97103-8426 7¥£_0’f5 /J

CLYDE McDONALD 458-6521
(800) 382-7380

agbé M S am) Qws/

720 Ko x 28 ¢S~
,G/L/TL, @%%)W 97/38 gmu;/e/u

e :
A $20.00 SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED T(; 3 yoz/’j 0% ﬂé

TEAMS:  ALL RETURNED CHECKS.

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN WITH YOUR REMITTAN!

DATE s CHARGES AND CREDITS BALANCE

W @:// o~ BALANCE FORWARD
Sheel M/K/ T S

P ) Wi ,
S 749/ /WWQJ Q/—/—Z:/\//C/

7o flep lrrre A2

‘ ; BEPT ﬂl" ﬂWlRﬂggl{‘EﬂNTAl QUALITY

REb

MAY 2 2001

0 BRANCH OFFICF
WARRENTON

ED'S % ; PAY LASTAMOUNT
Septic Tank Cleaning Service Mcyw IN THIS COLUMN




May-23-01 05:22A Bob .icEwan Const. 1 33 738 4198 P.O1

DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
REGEIVED

IK’JM M.xr - ri

FINAL INSPECTION REQUEST AND NOTICE MAY 2 3 2001

NORTH, GRAST:+BRANCH OFFIC
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BASIC INFORMATION.

Progerty Ownet TTAMMESS BroutGaer Permit Number O | — £ County ¢ L ATISOP .
Township SN ¢ Hange [ o Seouon LA o tax Lot \SE: Far Aol F s
lob Lovanon  R443R

Thate Systerns Constricsion Completad & /_2‘[ f e drawe Submiited EEER o Aga 5/23/()!

9 N101 MATERIALS LIST. [dennty and Hst 21! mateniabe vsed in the system's consirpeixim.
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May-23-01 05:23A Bob f‘Y‘cEwan Const. 1 .03 738 4198 "P.02

Property Owner Tmmaﬁggu(_;@&&;@ Permit Number Ot—6Y Counly O LTSN

AS-BUILT PLAN OF THE CONSTRUCTED SYSTEM. indwste the diregtisn of
Wty

NORTH and show the locatons of gl weils within 200 feer of the syswm,

NG CHANGE FROM  oRIGINAL. DRAWING.

CONSTRUCTION WAS PERFORMED BY:
- Progerry Owaer (Perdtiee)

sl Pusineys: B,_;\g ]Y\CEW "

Cetrion Pladi Faas

2% " (‘\ -
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{OAR Chapter 344 C Divistons 71 and 733,
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May-18- Ol 08 OSA Bob McEwan Const. 1 503 /738 4198 rF.0Ol1
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Bob McEwan Construction, inc. DEPT. OF EH%W NTAL QUALITY

OR CC 48302 Excavating Contr. .
P.O. Box 2845 Gearhart, OR 97138-2845 el
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May-18-01 08:05A Bob M-Ewan Const. 1 503 738 4198 P.02

...... e DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
RECEIVED

Bob McEwan Construction, Inc,
OR CC 48302 Excavating Contr,
» P.0. Box 2845 Gearhart, OR 97138.2845
ﬂ Phone (503) 738-5954 FAX 738.4198

g MAY 1-8--2004

"NORTH COAST BRANCH OFFICE
\WARRENTION
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On

Department of Environmental Quality
Northwest Region, Warrenton Office
65 N. Highway 101, Suite G DEPARTMENT OF
Warrenton, OR 97146 ENVIRONMENTAL
(503) 861-3280/(503) 861-3259(FAX)

QUALITY

May 16, 2001

James Brougher
209 N. Louise St.
Glendale, CA 91206-4296

Re:  Minor Repair Permit
T5N-R10W-S14; TL# 1500
Clatsop County

Dear James Brougher,

In response to a repair permit application received on May 9, 2001, I visited the above-described
property to confirm the extent of repair to the existing on-site sewage disposal system necessary
for continued use in compliance with the requirements of Oregon Administrative Rules (OAR),
Division 340, Chapters 71 and 73.

No records of an on-site sewage disposal system for this property were found at the DEQ North
Coast Branch Office (NCBO) in Warrenton. A field inspection conducted on May 15, 2001
revealed the existing septic system consists of a 750-gallon steel septic tank, a distribution box
and two disposal trenches of undetermined length.

The tank was completely deteriorated and its walls were collapsed. By probing above the
disposal trenches from ground surface, one trench was estimated to be approximately 100 feet in
length. The length of the other trench could not be determined, but it appears the existing
driveway may run across this trench. No visible signs of surfacing sewage were noted in the
vicinity of the drainfield. However, sewage solids accumulated inside the two outlet pipes of the
distribution box indicate the drainfield may not function properly and may need to be replaced
soon. Sufficient area is available on the property for future drainfield replacement.

Based upon the information described above, replacement of the septic tank is necessary for
continued use of the existing on-site sewage disposal system. A 1000 gallon, DEQ-approved
septic tank equipped with a maintenance riser (minimum 20 inches in diameter) to ground

surface and sealed for water-tightness is required. The existing septic tank must be o
decommissioned in accordance with Oregon Administrative Rules (OAR) 340-071-0185 and a [A{ss
copy of the pumping receipt submitted to the NCBO.

811 SW Sixth Avenue
Portland, OR 97204-1390
(503) 229-5696

TDD (503) 229-6993

DEQ-1



Brougher — Minor Repair Permit
May 16, 2001
Page 2 of 2

A plot plan showing the proposed installation of a new 1000-gallon septic tank, including
materials used and the manufacturer of the tank, must be submitted to obtain a repair permit from
this office. After the permit is issued and a pre-cover inspection has been performed on the new
septic tank installation, a certificate of satisfactory completion will be issued. No work can take
place on the septic system until a permit has been secured.

IMPORTANT NOTE: This repair does not guarantee satisfactory or continuous operation
of the existing on-site sewage disposal system. Any future repairs or alterations to the existing
system or changes to the existing dwelling on this property will require full compliance with the
current rules for on-site sewage treatment and disposal.

As with any on-site system, periodic maintenance is a necessity and can prolong the effective life
of the system. Normally, septic tanks need to be pumped out every three to five years to prevent
clogging of the drainfield. The use of a garbage disposal is discouraged and water conservation
measures should be considered. Vehicles, concentrated livestock, stored items, traffic, and other
potential soil or surface disturbance in the drainfield area is also discouraged.

If you have any questions concerning this report, please feel free to contact the NCBO atﬁ(503)
861-3280. '

Sincerely,

Connie M. Schrandt

Natural Resource Specialist
Northwest Region, Water Quality

cc: Bob McEwan Construction, Inc., P.O. Box 2845, Gearhart, OR 97138



STATE OF OREGON

DEPARTHENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
NORTH COAST OFFICE

Hdignway 101, Suite &

: # Vil T AR
wWarrenton, O 97149

ik

L¥e

&5

FOR QFFICE USE ONLY

Date Rec’d
Date Completed
Required Fee
Receipt Ho.

C-g-of

o ._OT
% t‘o o

9Ly

(503) wol-328U Control No. L 2 HY
N2 Byt %
FOR_APPLICANT'S USE - (PLEASE PRINT) S e o

Wty

A N e

=t

MEE

[ S 4

Lot Size (&creage or ﬁ%éensicns}

[
Sl B

{Property Owner's Name)

(Applicant’s Name if Different From Owner)

Legal Description SAY 1O < 1500 oL ST EN S
of Property {Township) (Range) (Section) (Tax Lot/Acct. No.) {County)

S [EENT—

For Parcels in Platted

[E——

Subdivisions, Indicate (Subdivision Hane)

(Lot Number)

{(Block Number)

Proposed Facility

Water Supply

[ ] Single Family Residence : [ﬁ% Public (Community System)
(Humber of Bedrooms) [ 1 Privare
1 Other {(Indicate: Well, Spring, Etc))
(Specify)
Existing Facility
(] single Family Residence =
) (Humber of Bedrooms)
{ } Other
(Specify)
AFPLICATION POR:

[ ] Authorization Notice
{ 1 Site Evaluation Report Purpose of Authorization Notice
[ ] Permit to Censtruct On-Site Sewage Disposal System { ] Connect to an existing systesm
{Q@ Permit to Repair On-Site Sewage Disposal System oot currently In use
{ ] Permit for Alteration of Un-Site Sewage Disposal System { | Replace one mobile home with
( ] Permit Renewal with another or a house
[ 1 Existing System Report [ ] Replace or rebuild a house
[ ] Plan Review [ ] Addition of one or more bedroom
{ ] Other (Specify} AN = [} Personal hardship

[ ] Temporary housing
{ | Other (Specify)

this application will be returned if
propriate fee and attachments required fin the

cording to instructiosns in the gutdance packet before

it ie¢ ot filled out com
guldance packet,
aclion can be taken

pletely and accompanied by the ap-
be prepared ac-

Your site muse
on this apoiication,

By my signature, I certify that the

the Department of Environmen

N N -
SRAY %kgfflw Ll ~ V2 Viel!
(Signature) {{Ddre)

Owner's Malling Addreecs

t information I have furnished i
al Quality and its authorized

: agent permission to enter
above described property for the purpose of this applicatio

i,

5 correct, and hereby grant
onto the

[ ] Authorized Representative
[ Licensed Instalier

4 sy g vy

License No. s P

Applicant’s Mailine Address ({f different)
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1 503 738 4198 P-01

- - : t.
Ma‘y 1 Q;m‘ o :;l;‘\- 9?; Sﬂ;x,A L .BOb MCE}::’a' 'I:'x Ir‘gf(‘jir]‘ﬁ' T R

whetl

. ‘BEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
) REGEIVED EXISTING SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESCRIPTION

MAY 10 2001 é‘nswcr the following as best you can,

NORTH C%gg REQ‘?BJI\?H OFFIEE, waisting sewage disposal system consists of (check):

() Septic Tank (%) Disposal Trenches  { ) Unkriown

(™) SeepageBed ()} Cesspool or Pit
1) Other —
Deseribe) 1T REaDY FOR  NISIT N
BN L oIS, ——s
2. When was your sewage dispossl system installed? 0
(Year) (Permit No.)

3. Tank material:

(53 Steet { ) Mc { )} Fiberglass
{ ) Polycthylene ( } Unknown

4. Volume of the septic tank in gations:__ 7507 i L.
5. When was the septic tank [ast pumped? < (Attach receipt)

8. ‘N i :
umber of digposal trenches -

,
7. Total Jeagth of disposel treactes (feet): _ (0D 7

8. Is your sowage disposal system currently inuse? Yes(X)  No ()
- If no, how long has the system been out of use? ,

9. Ifthe sewnge gzs;mi system serves & dwelling, how many bedrooms ity the
Dwelling? .=~  How many people occupy the dwelling?

10, if the sewage disposal system serves 2 business, how many employees do you
employ? _ """ Type of business: — _

By my signature, I certify the above information is accurate and true to the best of

My knowledge,
___ﬂ___i) k AY/S, I ‘ (’”f)hé/,—' 2 {7) L:‘“dg;x} LAnn.
Date / Signature of Property owner or

Legally Authorized Representative
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DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
RECEIVED

MAY 9 2001

NORTH C%E%RES%\II\?H OFFICE
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0/-370

DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
RECEIVED o DE0 LS O

MAY 9 2001 | FAX 861-3259
LAND USE COMPATABILITY STATEMENT
-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS
NORTH COAST BRANCH GREER-SITE ,
WARRENTON . _ _
APPLICANT'S NAME . MAILING ADDRESS , PHONE
Brooe e ) IAmMEs 208 N o s e BO3 -7
Crlmrri e o O
CITY S STATE ZIP LT
TOWNSHIP‘ RANGE SECTION TAX LOT OR ACCT NO.
P L :
R O| 2N 1O 1 -
o C . " <4 e s
P A | SUBDIVISION/PROJECT LOT ) BLOCK COUNTY
E T
R I T — b
T O
Y N
[J PROPERTY IS A LOT OF RECORD CREATED BEFORE AUGUST 1, 1981
PROPOSED LLAND USE

{:—3 P f o %*““ﬂ»& WW\‘ ‘i}\’ é_whl#\?{:‘fy'

STATEMENT OF COMPATIB [LITY FROM APPROPRIATE LAND USE AUTHORITY
(An equivalent statcment may be provided in licu of this form)

PROPERTY'S ZONING DESIGNATION

AL /ﬂ/()

THE ABOVE PRQPOSAL HAS BEEN REVIEWED AND FOUND TO BE:

COMPATIBLE WITH THE LCDC ACKNOWLEDGED - CONSISTENT WITH THE
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN (Z( STATEWIDE PLANNING GOALS
OR
NOT COMPATIBLE WITH THE LCDC NOT CONSISTENT WITH THE
[] ACKNOWLEDGED COMPREHENSIVE PLAN [[] STATEWIDE PLANNING GOALS
REASON FOR FINDING OF COMPATIBILITY/INCOMPATIBILITY '
XSG Sy SrEM
PROPERTY 1S LOCATED: " (check onc)
(1 INSIDEcCITY [ ]  INSIDE URBAN GROWTH BOUNDARY [Z/omsxms URBAN
OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS GROWTH BOUNDARY

LAND USE AUTHORITY

"sp'\r qrﬂm
ﬁnun

T ey
SLUVIIRNG

SIGNED TITLE . DATE,
%7 %Q/ ,Z) NNINEG. (&0 H 5-9- 200 ]

CITY/COUNTY CONCURRENCE IF INSIDE URBAN GROWTH BOUNDARY

SIGNED TITLE DATE
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9.00 Ac.
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